PMA-Series – P6KUI-xxxxZLF – Dual Separate Output – DIP8 - Plastic Case
Specification can change without a notice – We accept no liability for any inaccuracy or printing errors.
Page 1/3
P6KUI-xxxxZLF
All specifications typical at Ta=25°C, nominal input voltage and full load unless otherwise specified
Input Specifications
Voltage Range ± 10%
Input Filter Capacitor

ll Lo
ad
(mA
)
Effi
cien
cy (
%)
Cap
acit
or L
oad
 (uF
)²
DUAL SEP. OUTPUT
P6KUI-3R33R33R3ZLF 3.3 30 409 3.3, 3.3 152, 152 74 100
P6KUI-3R30505ZLF 3.3 30 404 5, 5 100, 100 75 100
P6KUI-3R37R27R2ZLF 3.3 30 398 7.2, 7.2 69, 69 76 100
P6KUI-3R30909ZLF 3.3 30 398 9, 9 56, 56 76 100
P6KUI-3R31212ZLF 3.3 30 466 12, 12 50, 50 78 100
P6KUI-3R31515ZLF 3.3 30 388 15, 15 33, 33 78 100
P6KUI-3R31818ZLF 3.3 30 398 18, 18 28, 28 76 100
P6KUI-3R32424ZLF 3.3 30 472 24, 24 25, 25 77 100
P6KUI-053R33R3ZLF 5 25 266 3.3, 3.3 152, 152 75 100
P6KUI-050505ZLF 5 25 250 5, 5 100, 100 80 100
P6KUI-057R27R2ZLF 5 25 256 7.2, 7.2 69, 69 78 100
P6KUI-050909ZLF 5 25 256 9, 9 56, 56 78 100
P6KUI-051212ZLF 5 25 300 12, 12 50, 50 80 100
P6KUI-051515ZLF 5 25 250 15, 15 33, 33 80 100
P6KUI-051818ZLF 5 25 256 18, 18 28, 28 78 100
P6KUI-052424ZLF 5 25 307 24, 24 25, 25 78 100
P6KUI-123R33R3ZLF 12 15 111 3.3, 3.3 152, 152 75 100
P6KUI-120505ZLF 12 15 108 5, 5 100, 100 77 100
P6KUI-127R27R2ZLF 12 15 108 7.2, 7.2 69, 69 77 100
P6KUI-120909ZLF 12 15 106 9, 9 56, 56 78 100
P6KUI-121212ZLF 12 15 121 12, 12 50, 50 82 100
P6KUI-121515ZLF 12 15 104 15, 15 33, 33 80 100
P6KUI-121818ZLF 12 15 104 18, 18 28, 28 80 100
P6KUI-122424ZLF 12 15 125 24, 24 25, 25 80 100
P6KUI-153R33R3ZLF 15 15 88 3.3, 3.3 152, 152 75 100
P6KUI-150505ZLF 15 15 86 5, 5 100, 100 77 100
P6KUI-157R27R2ZLF 15 15 86 7.2, 7.2 69, 69 77 100
P6KUI-150909ZLF 15 15 85 9, 9 56, 56 78 100
P6KUI-151212ZLF 15 15 97 12, 12 50, 50 82 100
P6KUI-151515ZLF 15 15 83 15, 15 33, 33 80 100
P6KUI-151818ZLF 15 15 83 18, 18 28, 28 80 100
P6KUI-152424ZLF 15 15 100 24, 24 25, 25 80 100
P6KUI-243R33R3ZLF 24 10 54 3.3, 3.3 152, 152 76 100
P6KUI-240505ZLF 24 10 52 5, 5 100, 100 80 100
P6KUI-247R27R2ZLF 24 10 53 7.2, 7.2 69, 69 78 100
P6KUI-240909ZLF 24 10 53 9, 9 56, 56 78 100
P6KUI-241212ZLF 24 10 60 12, 12 50, 50 82 100
P6KUI-241515ZLF 24 10 52 15, 15 33, 33 80 100
P6KUI-241818ZLF 24 10 52 18, 18 28, 28 80 100
P6KUI-242424ZLF 24 10 60 24, 24 25, 25 82 100